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LP. Nazwisko i imię 
Ważność 
badania 

lekarskiego 

Nr 
Start. 

1. 
Sprint  

6,2’ 

2. 
Sprint 

6,2’ 

3. 
Sprint 
6,2’ 

4. 
Sprint 

6,2’ 

5. 
Sprint 

6,2’ 

6. 
Sprint 

6,2’ 

Czas 
biegu 

długiego 

15 x 22 

Wynik 
sprawdzianu 

zalicz./ niezali. 

Uwagi 
Rok/Lat 

1. 
Augustynowicz Mateusz            

2. 
Beczko Mariusz            

3. 
Bednarski Adam            

4. 
Bryła Tomasz            

5. 
Dróżka Damian            

6. 
Dykiert Piotr            

7. 
Gałązka Piotr            

8. 
Jaworski Dariusz            

9. 
Myślicki Rafał            

10. 
Pluta Marek            

11. 
            

12. 
Smolnik Grzegorz            

13. 
Skwirowski Błażej            

14. 
Syropiatko Bartosz            

15. 
Szefer Patryk            

16. 
            

17. 
            



18. 
            

19. 
            

20. 
            

21. 
            

22. 
            

23.             

24.             

25.             

26. 
            

27. 
            

28. 
            

29. 
            

30. 
            

31. 
            

32. 
            

33. 
            

34. 
            

35. 
            

36. 
            

 
            

 
            

 


